Massachusetts School Building Authority
Wednesday, March 27, 2013

Exhibit A

Audit Submitted to the Board for Approval
Former Program Project

VOTED: That the final total audited eligible project and interest costs and final
MSBA approved grant for the project listed below is determined to be approved
as follows:

MSBA ID Community Type of Project School Name

W20024319 Malden Renovation Malden High School

Original
Grant p/:f-ggf \gc?st
Rate 1

(construction
only)

90.00%  $ 55,000,000

Final TOTAL, Audited Audited .
. Ineligible L L Final MSBA
Construction Construction Eligible Eligible Interest Approved Grant
Costs Submitted Costs Project Costs Costs PP

$ 77,466,743 $ 1,857,101 $ 75,609,642 $ 188,661 $ 68,237,339

$ 55,000,000

$ 77,466,743 $ 1,857,101 $ 75,609,642 $ 188,661 $ 68,237,339




	Exhibit A

